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1st Verification Networx (Pty) Ltd (Reg no

MEASURED ENTITY

Company Name

Trade Name

Location

Registration Number
VAT Number

Certificate Number

Rohlig-Grindrod (Pty) Ltd

Réhlig-Grindrod (Pty) Ltd

2 Price Lane, Meadow View Park
Linbro Park, Gauteng
2065

1998/025820/07
4870188051
RLG 01179 REV-9

[ B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT

Equity Ownership
Management Control
Employment Equity

Skills Development
Preferential Procurement
Enterprise Development
Socio Economic Development

Total Score

20.77
7.94
7.05
17.30
20.00
11.87
5.00
89.93

B-BBEE STATUS

B-BBEE Procurement Recognition Level

B-BBEE Status

Black Ownership
Voting Rights of Black People
Voting Rights of Black Women
Economic Interest of Black People
Economic Interest of Black Women
50% Black Owned
30% Black Women Owned

Value-Adding Supplier

Empowering Supplier
(in terms of Amended Code 36928)

Enterprise Development Beneficiary

Beneficiary Category
Applicable Scorecard

Applicable BEE Code
Issue Date
Original Issue Date

Expiry Date
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Linda Ngc&d

Technical Signatory

1st Verification Networx has assessed and verified the relevant BEE Elements of the above to provide an

Based BEE Codes of Good Practice (Codes 000 - 800), as well as any relevant Gazetted industry charter codes

125%

Level Two Contributor

57.50%
36.85%
57.50%
31.32%
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Category B

Transport Sector Generic Scorecard:
Forwarding & Clearing Sub-Sector

Gazetted Codes 32511
07 February 2020

N/A

06 February 2021
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BBSEE Vertication Agency
BVA 019

and impartial opinion on the BEE status of the enterprise, based on the Transport Sector Codes of Good Practice (32511), the Broad-




